
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 2­3 February 2008

Event 101
2 FEB 2008 ­ 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Judge 1 GREVETT Sam GBR

Judge 2 SJOEGREN Bo SWE

Judge 3 REINE I. NOR

Judge 4 ADELMEYER Frits ROM

     

Judge 5 STRITT BURK C. SUI

Judge 6 ZAYTSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 7 AZORIN Daniel FRA

Ran

Ran Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overal

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round ReachedPen.

1 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5  77.50 1 77.50 1  6

205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  70.50 =4 148.00 =2   

305B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  73.50 3 221.50 2   

307C 3.5 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5  94.50 1 316.00 1   

407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  73.10 3 389.10 1   

5353B 3.5 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  87.50 1 476.60 1   

2 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  74.40 3 74.40 3  6

5353B 3.5 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  84.00 1 158.40 1   

205B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 4 230.40 1   

5154B 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  81.60 2 312.00 2   

305B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 1 387.00 2   

405B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  72.00 2 459.00 2   

3 KUCHMASOV S. BLR 107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  66.65 5 66.65 5  6

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 5 131.15 4   

405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  76.50 1 207.65 4   

407C 3.4 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  79.90 3 287.55 3   

5253B 3.5 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5  73.50 2 361.05 3   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 3 422.55 3   

4 SACCHIN C. ITA 5152B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.50 4 70.50 4  5

107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5  77.50 =2 148.00 =2   

405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 5 215.50 3   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 5 278.50 4   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 4 332.50 4   

5 GORSCHKOVOZOV UKR 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  57.00 6 57.00 6  4

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  71.30 3 128.30 5   

5353B 3.5 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0  64.75 6 193.05 5   

5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.50 4 260.55 5   

6 BLAHA C. AUT 405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  75.00 2 75.00 2  3

5353B 3.5 5.0  6.5  5.5  4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5  35.00 6 110.00 62  

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  74.40 2 184.40 6   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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